

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1022/2022-23

Dated: 25.08.2022

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Baby Hilema.

Sex: Female Age: 2 years.

Father Name: Mr.Jubair.

Address: Kamala Colony Ibrahimbad Saharanpur(U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 20% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 25/08/2022

Overall Analysis: The patient - Baby Hilema was brought in to our hospital by her father - Mr.Jubair on 25th AUG 2022. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot water while she was at home. Her mother was warming water for bath in a bucket, suddenly baby Hilema came in contact with this bucket and she got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 20% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on head area, back area, and shoulder area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 2 Years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

Visuals:





Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Total (in numbers) Total (in words):	243,000.00 Two Lakh Forty Three Thousand Only	
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	55,000.00 12,000.00	
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions		
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	4,000.00	
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	62,000.00	
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	45,000.00	
Funds - Hospital Stay	65,000.00	

Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	7,000.00
Total (in numbers)	7,000.00
Total (in words):	Seven Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	243,000.00
Stage 2	7,000.00
Total (in numbers)	250,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Only

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Baby Hilema .



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP) श्रीवा म

भीमान अस्यवस द प्रेन रितीम क्यां-डेरान भगूर विद्यर फोल-1 जिल्ला मांप - 110091



विषय-) आर्थिन आहापता हेत प्राचीमा पत्र

अहिंप अति प्राप्त कराया जाया वहाँ पर इत्याण के किरा प्राप्त कराया जाया कराया जाया कराया कराया जाया कराया कराया जाया कराया जाया कराया जाया कराया जाया कराया जाया कराया कराया जाया कराया कराया जाया कराया कराय

वेदाना नाग- हत्तीमा १११ - दा वर्ष धता - रूप में क्राला कॉलाना वरहामाबाद सहार-पुर्

आपका अपत रुपा

DUTSIDE MICCI-5234

UHID - P2 x05948



VINAYAK HOSPITAL™

NH-1, Sector-27, Atta, Noida-201301

V.H. No. 202466 /22-13

Room No. 201 Gatagory

Date of Admission 2508 22

	^
Name BABY HELLINA	Unit / Consultant WR AMME KUMNE
S/O, D/O, W/O MR. JUBBIR	
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age DRYKS Sex F Religion MUSUM	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Husband's Name Address H. NO- KAHALA COLONY	Final Diagnosis
1 BRAHIMABAD SAHARANPOR'S)l P
Phone : Office	45 Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Advance Receipt No	Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Death Record filled by Dr
For Rs.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
Name & Address of accopanying relative	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
(MOTHER)	Date and Time of Delivery
	New Born : Male / Female
Phone : Office Res.	Birth record filled by Dr
RMO Dr S. K BEHERA Informed at 01.02	Patient shifted from Room No to
admitting or AHT KUNNKInformed at OHOR	On
	On
Receptionist	Shifted from Room No to
hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital	On
n my own will. The expenses have been explained to me nd I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No to
• 2000	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the lospital and no one will be responsible in the events of	
neft if any.	
Ways	
Signature of Patient / Relative	
	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY
iceharas Data Tima	Bill No. / R.No Dated
or Rs Received / Ref	fundable after adjustment of advance Rs





EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

	16504	EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT
	NAME BOBY HE	Chief Complaints (21/102 Pm).
	Personal History	4 02 y/o Femule buty putient
	Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco	an been putited
	Chewing / other	1 22 y 0 Female
	Allergy	A OZIT
	Past History	brought to the commetty of brought to the scale home & # (Ry hand his scaled home & # (Ry hand his form wont out in 10/08/22 at 10:30 am around at
		brought a home & # (R) we full
	Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB	no scaled amiche de tot on
	OTHER	e # (D) almis wont
	Menstrual History Current Medication	and water from
	Current iviedication	in 10:30 am
	Manipution Status	10108/22
	Vaccination Status	launi. grall scalep.
	t to I Assessment &	Treatment her CLF) fing
	Inital Assessment &	116 Duep but 1 (scapular),
	Examination	(B) torosale.
	Pulse Rate - 130km	Treatment her ham. (I) temperal scale. UE Duep burn (I), UE prosde. (Scapula), 204. (Deep Scaled Burn.)
	BP 29 mm	TBSA ~ 201.
	Resp Rate - 28 hm	, melson't head of
	Temp - 98.2° F	TBSA ~ 204. (perp scalled Burn.) TBSA ~ 204. (perp scalled Burn.) Patient ordinet head & Dr. Amit 100 morr. Os. ordinard by him. Os. ordinard by him.
	Ht/Wt- 10129	IVF. RL@ 40 ml/m.
	89/02-977.	as. a 40 ml/m.
	Investigations	- inf
1	ers - ·	IVE MAITEN 2001
		in Auhmen 12/8/11/9
		IVF. RL@ 40 ml/m. IVF. RL@ 40 ml/m. IVF AUGMENITIA 200 my 1'V/8mly inj pem 150 my 1'V/8mly inj pem 150 my 1'V/20mly. uy PANITUP (10 my 1'V/20mly.
		ing 10 mg 1'v/ 200 /.
		24NITUP (10)
		09
		2 112 Reprint
		plantic Emper Reports Stropuelic operans Name & Sign Of Doctor
		& representation
	Dietary Advise &	Name & Sign Of Doctor
	Preventive Care	PULIDA
	metay la	28/08/22.
	menunc	

M'estay he